Distinta di Bonifico

#5% MONTE
4\ DEI PASCHI
" DI SIENA

BANCA DAL 1472

Distinta Di Bonifico

N° disposizioni:
Nome supporto:
Data Creazione:

Ordinante:
Banca:

Conto Corrente:

Stato distinta:
Totale distinta:

35

DF00610

04/08/2015

EMILIAMBIENTE S.P.A

01030 - BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA S.P.A.
IT71-V010-3065-7300-0000-1292-900

CONTO ORDINARIO

Ricevuta Banca

EUR 93.993,12

Descrizione:

DETTAGLIO DISPOSIZIONI

Creaz. Esecuz. Stato

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

04/08/15 04/08/15 Ricevuta Banca

Dati Beneficiario

ARDUINI NOLEGGI di Ziliani Vit

Via Kennedy, 12/A 29017 - FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA PC
C/C: 1T26-K062-3065-3100-0003-0052-776

Fatt 80 del 28/02/15 Codice CIG: ZB81534E42
INTERSERVICE SRL

VIA L.DA VINCI, 33 41030 - BASTIGLIA MO

C/C: 1T27-E070-7212-9010-2300-0057-504

Fatt 49 del 30/04/15 Codice CIG: Z951236FC0O
TECNO.CO.ME SNC

VIA PROVINCIALE, 24/C 43010 - FONTANELLE DI ROCCABIANPR
C/C: IT70-Q020-0865-9100-0010-0841-047

Fatt 25 del 31/05/15 Codice CIG: ZEB12DE800
STUDIO MM SRL di Michele Mazzo

STRADA PEDEMONTANA 40/S 43029 - TRAVERSETOLO
C/C: 1T74-1020-0812-7230-0010-0032-387

Fatt 000229 del 31/05/15 Codice CIG: Z2D1434DA7
ILARI ANGELO -IMPIANTI DI PROT

Via Scapuzzi 26 29017 - FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA PI
C/C: IT57-G062-3065-3100-0003-0705-710

Fatt 01 del 10/04/15 Codice CIG: ZE81163ED6

NEGRI AUTOGRU' SRL

VIA MAZZINI 34 43036 - FIDENZA

C/C: 1T63-Z2063-8565-7311-0000-0010-759

Fatt 11/15 del 30/03/15 Codice CIG: ZD51534C45
SEGEDA ENGINEERING S.R.L.

Via Quingenti, 30/a 43123 - SAN PROSPERO PA

C/C: 1T49-Z2083-4012-7020-0000-0350-192

Fatt 20 del 30/04/15 Codice CIG: Z9A13FA254
BERSELLINI FRANCO & C. SRL

STRADA QUARTA 15 43010 - FONTANELLE DI ROCCABIANPA
C/C: 1T84-U030-6965-9141-0000-0000-003

Fatt 291A/2015 del 30/04/15 Codice CIG: Z4F148EE4D
ROTORIK CONTROLS ITALIA SRL

VIA DE VECCHI, 19 20090 - ASSAGO MI

C/C: IT16-F030-6932-4651-0000-0000-608

Fatt 323 del 25/05/15 Codice CIG: Z99152A22A
PROGEMA SERVICE SRL

VIA VACCARI 8/b 43012 - FONTANELLATO PR

C/C: IT85-5053-8765-7400-0000-1160-704

Fatt 060/15 del 30/04/15 Codice CIG: Z131441C63
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Importo

244,00

22.399,20

6.600,00

279,99

12.169,50

976,00

2.318,00

951,30

396,00

5.269,00

10/09/2015



